Deeping St James Parish Council
DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 276 TO 279

21 March 2023 (2022-2023)

Voucher

276

277

278

279

Ref

Name Description

PHILEX ELECTRONIC LTD COMMUNITY EVENTS
To reverse voucher 275 as entered as a receipt not a credit note
BARCLAYS BANK PLC LOYALTY REWARD
Loyalty Reward paid on 6th March 2023

ASSOCIATION OF LOCAL COUNCIL CLERFK FEES/MEMBERSHIPS
Refund of annual subscription overpayment, voucher no 560.

BARCLAYS BANK PLC Bank Interest

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

49.99

0.60

50.00

153.39

TOTAL 253.98
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