## Deeping St James Parish Council DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 276 TO 279

Voucher	Ref	Name	Description	Amount
276		PHILEX ELECTRONIC LTD	COMMUNITY EVENTS	49.99
		To reverse voucher 275 as entered as a receipt not a credit note		
277		BARCLAYS BANK PLC	LOYALTY REWARD	0.60
		Loyalty Reward paid on 6th March 2023		
278		ASSOCIATION OF LOCAL COUNCIL CLERK	FEES/MEMBERSHIPS	50.00
		Refund of annual subscription overpayment, voucher no 560.		
279		BARCLAYS BANK PLC	Bank Interest	153.39
			TOTAL	253.98